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UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km

Race 1 15/02/2019 13:55 . -.....

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:57:09

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 48 2 Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN Honda Integra 14 2:23.403
2 12 Clio Cup Pierre-Brice MENA Renault Clio Cup 14 15.901 15.901 2:24.614
3 44 Clio Cup Jon SIMMONDS Renault Clio Cup 14 30.490 14.589 2:25.590
4 69 Clio Cup Will MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 14 31.708 1.218 2:24.432
5 23 Clio Cup Peter ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 14 39.419 7.711 2:25.999
6 27 Clio Cup Zaamin JAFFER Renault Clio Cup 14 40.514 1.095 2:26.636
7 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA Renault Clio Cup 14 49.273 8.759 2:26.867
8 70 Clio Cup Colin BOYLE Renault Clio Cup 14 1:00.840 11.567 2:27.627
9 1 1 Alexandros ANNIVAS Seat Leon Super Copa 14 1:14.694 13.854 2:16.199

10 11  Clio Cup Wadih FARHA Renault Clio Cup 14 2:04.571 49.877 2:30.385

11 21 2 Jason LYNESS Toyota TRD86 13 1 Lap 1Lap 2:37.471

12 9 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS TCR Cupra 6 8 Laps 7 Laps 2:12.717

Announcements

#OFFICIAL RESULT

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.901 143.589 2:12.717 146.206 9 - Costas PAPANTONIS
Race Director Orbits

Clerk of the Course
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UAE National Raceday
]
NGK UAE Touring Car Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km .._._.
Race 1 15/02/2019 13:55 . . .
Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:57:09
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
12 14:26:47.272 2:25.937 48.878 57.202 39.857
(48) Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN 13 14:29:13.586 2:26.314 48.763 57.295 40.256
1 13:57:22.108
2 13:59:51.641 2:29.533 52.987 56.783 39.763 (23) Peter ENGLAND
3 14:02:16.800 2:25.159 48.359 56.878 39.922 1 13:57:24.041
4 14:04:41.884 2:25.084 48.445 56.905 39.734 2 13:59:55.130 2:31.089 54.109 57.168 39.812
5 14:07:06.367 2:24.483 48.142 56.850 39.491 3 14:02:21.893 2:26.763 49.898 56.936 39.929
6 14:09:30.508 2:24.141 48.310 56.556 39.275 4 14:04:49.856 2:27.963 50.112 57.905 39.946
7 14:11:53.911 2:23.403 47.854 56.237 39.312 5 14:07:16.598 2:26.742 49.280 57.335 40.127
8 14:14:17.583 2:23.672 47.964 56.307 39.401 6 14:09:44.301 2:27.703 50.027 57.698 39.978
9 14:16:41.162 2:23.579 48.142 56.105 39.332 7 14:12:10.300 2:25.999 49.202 56.999 39.798
10 14:19:04.973 2:23.811 48.101 56.316 39.394 8 14:14:36.000 2:25.700 49.600 57.069 39.031
1 14:21:29.686 2:24.713 48.881 56.228 39.604 9 14:17:03.798 2:27.798 51.133 56.662 40.003
12 14:23:53.226 2:23.540 48.040 56.042 39.458 10 14:19:29.970 2:26.172 49.395 56.658 40.119
13 14:26:17.550 2:24.324 48.178 56.530 39.616 11 14:21:59.387 2:29.417 49.402 59.406 40.609
14 14:28:41.878 2:24.328 48.187 56.235 39.906 12 14:24:26.856 2:27.469 49.776 57.268 40.425
13 14:26:53.773 2:26.917 49.672 57.130 40.115
(12) Pierre-Brice MENA 14 14:29:21.297 2:27.524 50.057 57.179 40.288
1 13:57:22.869
2 13:59:53.580 2:30.711 53.878 56.993 39.840 (27) Zaamin JAFFER
3 14:02:18.870 2:25.290 48.452 56.851 39.987 1 13:57:24.274
4 14:04:43.484 2:24.614 48.238 56.650 39.726 2 13:59:57.298 2:33.024 55.164 57.859 40.001
5 14:07:08.581 2:25.097 48.319 56.863 39.915 3 14:02:23.934 2:26.636 49.011 57.541 40.084
6 14:09:34.015 2:25.434 48.473 57.042 39.919 4 14:04:50.987 2:27.053 49.242 57.555 40.256
7 14:11:59.875 2:25.860 48.542 57.298 40.020 5 14:07:17.834 2:26.847 49.113 57.441 40.293
8 14:14:25.571 2:25.696 48.527 57.235 39.934 6 14:09:44.953 2:27.119 49.221 57.668 40.230
9 14:16:51.205 2:25.634 48.630 57.012 39.992 7 14:12:12.383 2:27.430 49.298 57.733 40.399
10 14:19:16.278 2:25.073 48.564 56.700 39.809 8 14:14:39.278 2:26.895 49.123 57.551 40.221
1 14:21:41.630 2:25.352 48.784 56.683 39.885 9 14:17:05.969 2:26.691 49.061 57.406 40.224
12 14:24:07.029 2:25.399 48.574 57.097 39.728 10 14:19:33.030 2:27.061 49.219 57.501 40.341
13 14:26:32.351 2:25.322 48.550 56.931 39.841 11 14:22:00.778 2:27.748 49.704 57.780 40.264
14 14:28:57.779 2:25.428 48.625 56.972 39.831 12 14:24:28.136 2:27.358 49.418 57.773 40.167
13 14:26:55.154 2:27.018 49.141 57.660 40.217
(44) Jon SIMMONDS 14 14:29:22.392 2:27.238 49.409 57.509 40.320
1 13:57:23.751
2 13:59:56.031 2:32.280 55.147 57.441 39.692 (10) Rahil TANEJA
3 14:02:22.345 2:26.314 49.583 57.135 39.596 1 13:57:24.802
4 14:04:49.174 2:26.829 49.753 57.387 39.689 2 13:59:59.502 2:34.700 55.683 58.042 40.975
5 14:07:16.776 2:27.602 49.681 58.005 39.916 3 14:02:27.237 2:27.735 50.012 57.470 40.253
6 14:09:43.194 2:26.418 49.270 57.243 39.905 4 14:04:54.473 2:27.236 49.262 57.571 40.403
7 14:12:09.003 2:25.809 49.248 57.101 39.460 5 14:07:22.404 2:27.931 50.193 57.529 40.209
8 14:14:35.640 2:26.637 49.678 57.014 39.945 6 14:09:49.801 2:27.397 49.307 57.761 40.329
9 14:17:01.791 2:26.151 49.213 57.183 39.755 7 14:12:17.371 2:27.570 49.355 57.491 40.724
10 14:19:27.606 2:25.815 49.440 56.719 39.656 8 14:14:45.362 2:27.991 49.389 58.139 40.463
11 14:21:54.011 2:26.405 49.980 56.710 39.715 9 14:17:12.682 2:27.320 49.012 57.757 40.551
12 14:24:20.563 2:26.552 49.118 57.923 39.511 10 14:19:39.549 2:26.867 49.105 57.499 40.263
13 14:26:46.153 2:25.590 48.954 56.708 39.928 11 14:22:07.757 2:28.208 49.902 57.553 40.753
14 14:29:12.368 2:26.215 49.112 57.022 40.081 12 14:24:35.350 2:27.593 49.356 57.477 40.760
13 14:27:03.536 2:28.186 49.585 57.902 40.699
(69) Will MORRISON 14 14:29:31.151 2:27.615 49.261 57.582 40.772
1 14:00:06.077 56.899 39.780
2 14:02:30.567 2:24.490 48.657 56.166 39.667 (70) Colin BOYLE
3 14:04:54.999 2:24.432 48.368 56.417 39.647 1 13:57:25.679
4 14:07:20.664 2:25.665 49.336 56.474 39.855 2 13:59:59.726 2:34.047 54.992 58.388 40.667
5 14:09:45.395 2:24.731 48.620 56.466 39.645 3 14:02:28.313 2:28.587 50.544 57.539 40.504
6 14:12:11.063 2:25.668 49.361 56.616 39.691 4 14:04:56.121 2:27.808 49.271 57.853 40.684
7 14:14:37.464 2:26.401 49.079 57.195 40.127 5 14:07:23.859 2:27.738 49.349 57.849 40.540
8 14:17:03.005 2:25.541 49.063 56.559 39.919 6 14:09:51.942 2:28.083 49.348 58.145 40.590
9 14:19:28.560 2:25.555 48.826 56.778 39.951 7 14:12:21.171 2:29.229 50.053 58.401 40.775
10 14:21:54.784 2:26.224 49.315 56.827 40.082 8 14:14:49.554 2:28.383 49.545 58.247 40.591
1 14:24:21.335 2:26.551 48.712 57.908 39.931 9 14:17:18.344 2:28.790 49.905 58.236 40.649
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UAE National Raceday

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship

GP Circuit 5.390 km

Race 1 15/02/2019 13:55 . . .
Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:57:09
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
10 14:19:45.971 2:27.627 49.576 57.699 40.352
11 14:22:15.150 2:29.179 49.941 58.284 40.954
12 14:24:44.064 2:28.914 49.786 58.253 40.875
13 14:27:13.554 2:29.490 50.161 58.696 40.633
14 14:29:42.718 2:29.164 50.074 58.164 40.926
(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS
1 13:57:21.438
2 13:59:44.521 2:23.083 51.314 54.072 37.697
3 14:02:01.940 2:17.419 45.892 53.971 37.556
4 14:04:18.852 2:16.912 46.301 53.327 37.284
5 14:06:35.051 2:16.199 45.150 53.415 37.634
6 14:08:52.121 2:17.070 45.851 53.542 37.677
7 14:11:08.640 2:16.519 45.697 53.332 37.490
8 14:13:26.722 2:18.082 45.639 53.832 38.611
9 14:15:55.979 2:29.257 50.214 57.265 41.778
p10 14:18:40.078 2:44.099 51.551 1:07.456
11 14:23:05.987 4:25.909 54.035 37.733
12 14:25:22.771 2:16.784 45.621 53.471 37.692
13 14:27:39.373 2:16.602 45.536 53.377 37.689
14 14:29:56.572 2:17.199 45.782 53.602 37.815
(11) Wadih FARHA
1 13:57:25.889
2 14:00:06.340 2:40.451 56.461 1:01.718 42.272
3 14:02:39.420 2:33.080 50.660 1:00.273 42.147
4 14:05:15.647 2:36.227 51.923 1:01.706 42.598
5 14:07:49.501 2:33.854 51.189 1:00.818 41.847
6 14:10:23.401 2:33.900 51.185 1:00.427 42.288
7 14:12:57.268 2:33.867 51.137 1:00.917 41.813
8 14:15:30.348 2:33.080 50.664 1:00.268 42.148
9 14:18:04.117 2:33.769 51.441 1:00.075 42.253
10 14:20:38.683 2:34.566 51.257 1:01.560 41.749
11 14:23:09.068 2:30.385 50.189 59.196 41.000
12 14:25:43.019 2:33.951 50.606 1:00.402 42.943
13 14:28:14.887 2:31.868 50.692 59.687 41.489
14 14:30:46.449 2:31.562 50.584 59.122 41.856
(21) Jason LYNESS
1 13:57:26.524
2 14:00:09.889 2:43.365 56.880 1:02.886 43.599
3 14:02:50.756 2:40.867 53.909 1:02.810 44.148
4 14:05:29.387 2:38.631 53.539 1:02.135 42.957
5 14:08:08.027 2:38.640 54.001 1:01.452 43.187
6 14:10:45.831 2:37.804 53.393 1:01.763 42.648
7 14:13:23.302 2:37.471 53.809 1:01.164 42.498
8 14:16:03.252 2:39.950 55.137 1:01.320 43.493
9 14:18:42.271 2:39.019 54.465 1:00.879 43.675
10 14:21:28.748 2:46.477 54.774 1:05.063 46.640
11 14:24:16.591 2:47.843 57.184 1:05.421 45.238
12 14:27:02.333 2:45.742 57.689 1:05.071 42.982
13 14:29:46.529 2:44.196 56.163 1:03.620 44.413
(9) Costas PAPANTONIS
1 14:19:16.728 56.547 37.461
2 14:21:32.108 2:15.380 46.393 52.273 36.714
3 14:23:47.614 2:15.506 45.878 53.158 36.470
4 14:26:00.331 2:12.717 44.733 51.569 36.415
5 14:28:14.511 2:14.180 44,710 51.988 37.482
6 14:30:27.918 2:13.407 44.544 51.833 37.030
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UAE National Raceday

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship

Race 2

Race (30:00 Time)

GP Circuit 5.390 km

N
15/02/2019 17:40 . -.....

T T T T T N T T,

1

POLE POSITION

1

2

21 Jason LYNESS

3

10 Rahil TANEJA

4

27 Zaamin JAFFER

5

23 Peter ENGLAND

6

69 Will MORRISON

7

44 Jon SIMMONDS

8

12 Pierre-Brice MENA

9

70 Colin BOYLE

10

1 Alexandros ANNIVAS

11

11 Wadih FARHA

12

48 Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN

9 Costas PAPANTONIS

Race Director
Clerk of the Course
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